
2019-2020 PARENT TEACHER ORGANIZATION 
 
Executive Committee: 
  
Co-Presidents:          Heather Mokotoff              203-583-2534 heathermokotoff@att.net 
                              Emily Forrest                     203-675-2705 emilyniemitz@hotmail.com 
Vice President:        Kathy Champion               203-268-7544 healykathy@yahoo.com 
Secretary                 Kanicka Ingram-Mann          203-619-1234 k.im622011@gmail.com 
Treasurer                Lois Pan                             203-606-7812 loispan1112@gmail.com 
  
Room Representative Co-Chairs: 
                              Anita Buckmaster              203-738-6768 anitabuckmaster@gmail.com 
                              Renu Boatright                       281-536-7582 renuro@gmail.com 
                              Jennifer Gregory                203-645-0127 jgregory@milforded.org 
  
Faculty Representative: 
                                 Josiah Venter                     203-927-3977 jventer@stthomasday.org 
 
Room Representatives: 
 
Kindergarten  Christina Ferando  202-714-7808 christina.ferando@yale.edu 

Jason Atkinson  202-714-7808 sonatkinson123@gmail.com 
Kathryn Miller-Jensen  203-544-0655 kljensen@gmail.com 

 
Grade One  Holly Berry    203-553-7974 hollyleopold@yahoo.com 
   Laurie Ann Fisher  203-389-0493 erinlor1313@aol.com 
   Anne Turner Gunnison 415-215-6421 atgunnison@gmail.com 
   Thomas Thornhill  415-215-6421 tathornhilliv@gmail.com 
 
Grade Two  Mercedes Fernandes  203-848-9275 fernandesmercedes@yahoo.com 
   Jennifer Gregory  203-645-0127 jgregory@milforded.org 
   Randi Cavallaro  203-927-8793 rcavallero@ccp-ct.org 
  
Grade Three  Dwayne Betts   301-404-8492 betts.family3@gmail.com 
   Andrzej Stanek  203-626-1116 andrzejstanek@hotmail.com 
 
Grade Four  Jennifer McTiernan   203-200-7073 jennifer.mctiernan@gmail.com 
   Allison Near   203-687-6198 allison.near@yale.edu 
   Ash Pathak    203-848-7784 pathak.ash@gmail.com 
   Eric Reymond   347-612-8104 eric.reymond@yale.edu 
 
Grade Five  Elaine Sangiovanni  203-641-2568 ebono3sang@gmail.com 
   Gordon Streeter  203-605-5854 g_streeter@yahoo.com 
 
Grade Six  Karla DeMaio   203-466-6392 lolajz21@gmail.com   
   John ffrench   203-435-3057 john.ffrench@yale.edu  
   Soren Forsberg   203-789-2142 soren.forsberg@yale.edu  
   Irma Passeri    203-435-3056 irma.passeri@yale.edu 
   Carmen Partridge  203-668-4314 carmen@partridge.vi 
   Sarah Walters   203-283-3886 sdwalters05@gmail.com 

 



Committee Chairs  

 
Gala Committee 

 
Karla DeMaio  
Terese Betts 

 
203-500-1020 lolajz21@gmail.com 
301-404-8492 betts.family3@gmail.com 

Library Committee Andrew Myers  
Anita Buckmaster 
Uta Gosmann  
Langdon Hammer 

203-288-5050 amyers@stthomasday.org 
203-738-6768 anitabuckmaster@gmail.com 
203-804-7715 tagosmannphd@gmail.com 
203-804-7715 langdon.hammer@yale.edu 
 

Elves’ Workshop 
 
 
PTO Lunches 
 
Uniform Closet 
 
Faculty Appreciation 

Anita Buckmaster  
Elisa Billings 
 
Randi Cavallaro 
 
Laurie Ann Fisher 
 
Elisa Billings 

203-738-6768 anitabuckmaster@gmail.com 
203-645-5686 billingsem@yahoo.com 
 
203-927-8793 rcavallaro@ccp-ct.org 
 
917-572-9555 erinlor1313@aol.com 
 
203-645-5686 billingsem@yahoo.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

   
 

 
 


